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(RESULTS LIST)

02./03.06.2018.god., Skopje, Makedonija (MKD)
Bazen: Zatvoreni olimpijski bazen ,,Centar”, Skopje, 50m / 8 staza
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andre;j 98 Pfm 56.95 558
2. JOVANOV, Jakov 96 Pfm 57.03 556
3. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 59.47 490
4. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 5949 490
5. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01  Sc Beta 1:00.18 473
6. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:00.51 465
7. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 1:01.84 436
8. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:02.50 422
9. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:02.62 420
10. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 1:03.31 406
11. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:04.21 389
12. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:04.43 385
13. HAXHIMUSA, Atdhe 00 KASTRIOTI 1:04.75 380
14. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 \Valis 1:05.48 367
15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:05.60 365
16. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:06.49 351
17. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 1:07.09 341
VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:07.09 341
19. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:07.68 332
20. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:08.88 315
21. HALILL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 1:11.09 287
22. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:11.97 276
23. DIMITROQV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 1:12.97 265
24. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:13.63 258
25. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:14.07 254
26. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:1413 253
27. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 1:14.75 247
28. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:15.82 236
29. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:16.70 228
30. CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR 1:17.59 220
31. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:17.66 220
32. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 1:17.98 217
33. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:19.70 203
34. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:20.12 200
35. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 1:20.58 197
36. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:21.27 192
37. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.29 185
38. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.91 181
39. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 1:22.98 180
40. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:24.52 170
41. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:25.20 166
42. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:25.41 165
43. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:26.91 157
44. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 1:2719 155
45. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:27.34 154
46. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:28.19 150
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
DSQ

ATANASOSKI, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
K.STOJMENOV, Maksim
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
I[VANOVSKI, Alek
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar
STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo
NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan
TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola

YOB 2001 - 2002

O~ ~

JOVANOV, Andrej
BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja
DARDAN, Vishi
TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola

YOB 2003 - 2004

©oOoONO O~ WN =

DASKOVIC, Ognjen
STEVANOVIC, Marko
GALIC, Bobi
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
TANUROVSKI, David
MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar
HALILL, Yill
JORDANOVSKI, Dario
MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail

YOB 2005 - 2006

NN —

© N oA

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

STEFANOQVIC, Simon
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
DIMITROV, VLADIMIR
VELKQOV, Mihail
CIBREV, Aleksandar
ACEVSKI, Mihail
MANQOV, Mane
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
MOJSOVSKI, Matej
ATANASOSKI, Andrej
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Alek

YB

06 VARDAR

10  MLADOST

07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
10 VARDAR

05 Vardar2018
07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
05  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

08 VARDAR
08 Sc Beta
09 OKTOPOD
10 MLADOST
02 TUMBA

01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

01 VARDAR
01 Sc Beta

02 Pfm

02 Sc Beta

02 KASTRIOTI
02 TUMBA

03 Valis

04  Napredak

03  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
03 RABKOTNICKI

04 Vardar2018

03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

04 KASTRIOTI

04 AKVA

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

05 \Valis

05 Sc Beta

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
06 Pfm

06  SPRINT

06 Pfm

05 VARDAR

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
05 CENTAR

05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
06 VARDAR

05 Vardar2018

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

Time
1:28.44
1:34.18
1:34.19
1:34.51
1:35.89
1:41.14
1:41.31
1:48.61
1:53.73
1:54.08
2:02.98
1:02.33

59.47

59.49
1:00.18
1:00.51
1:02.62
1:04.21
1:02.33

1:02.50
1:03.31
1:04.43
1:05.60
1:06.49
1:08.88
1:11.09
1:14.75
1:26.91

1:05.48
1:07.09
1:07.09
1:07.68
1:12.97
1:15.82
1:17.59
1:17.66
1:19.70
1:22.91
1:25.20
1:28.44
1:35.89
1:41.31

Pts

149
123
123
122
117
99
99
80
70
69
55

490
490
473
465
420
389

422
406
385
365
351
315
287
247
157

367
341
341
332
265
236
220
220
203
181
166
149
117

9
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:11.97 276
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:13.63 258
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:14.07 254
4. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:14.13 253
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:16.70 228
6. MILENOQOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:17.98 217
7. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:20.12 200
8. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 1:20.58 197
9. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:21.27 192
10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.29 185
11. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 1:22.98 180
12. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:2452 170
13. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:25.41 165
14. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:27.34 154
15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:28.19 150
16. K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.19 123
17. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.14 99
18. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 1:48.61 80
19. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 1:53.73 70
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00 SPRINT 5982 659
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:01.65 602
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:03.87 541
4. PETROVA, VIKTORIA 00 SPRINT 1:03.93 540
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:04.04 537
6. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04  SPRINT 1:04.05 537
7. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:05.47 503
8. PETROVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.06 489
9. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:07.94 450
10. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 1:10.70 399
11. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 1:11.08 393
12. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 1:13.22 359
13. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:13.62 353
14. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:14.25 344
15. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.44 342
16. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:18.16 295
17. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 1:19.05 285
18. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:2214 254
19. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:22.23 253
20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:26.04 221
21. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:26.27 219
22. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 1:26.97 214
23. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:30.05 193
24. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:30.85 188
25. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 1:33.44 173
26. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:48.21 111
27. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 1:54.41 94
28. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  MLADOST 2:02.63 76
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:04.04 537
2. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01  SPRINT 1:10.70 399
3. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:13.62 353
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 1:03.87 541
2. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04  SPRINT 1:04.05 537
3. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:05.47 503
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:06.06 489
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 1:11.08 393
6. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:1444 342
7. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:18.16 295
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:01.65 602
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:07.94 450
3. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 1:13.22 359
4. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 1:19.05 285
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:22.23 253
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:26.27 219

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:14.25 344
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:22.14 254
3. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:26.04 221
4. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 1:26.97 214
5. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 1:30.05 193
6. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:30.85 188
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar2018 1:33.44 173
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 3 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02  Sc Beta 2:37.89 356

2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:53.84 266

3. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:11.81 198

4. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 3:19.34 176
YOB 2001 - 2002

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02  Sc Beta 2:37.89 356
YOB 20083 - 2004

1. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:11.81 198
YOB 2005 - 2006

1. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:53.84 266

2. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 3:19.34 176

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

02.6.2018 17:55 - Page 1

CrtpaHa 8 op, 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 4 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:23.47 646
2. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00  SPRINT 2:30.80 556
3. STAIKOVA, NIA 02  SPRINT 2:37.22 491
4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:47.85 403
5. RISTIC, Milica 03 \Valis 2:48.50 399
6. NEDELKOSKA, lvana 06  Sc Beta 2:59.15 332
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 3:05.08 301
DSQ LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:23.47 646
2. STAIKOVA, NIA 02  SPRINT 2:37.22 491
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:47.85 403
2. RISTIC, Milica 03 \Valis 2:48.50 399
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06  Sc Beta 2:59.15 332
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06  Sc Beta 3:05.08 301
DSQ LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 OHRID 1:1042 572
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 1:26.83 305
3. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:27.67 296
4. VELJANOQV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 1:32.69 250
5. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 1:33.34 245
6. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:35.63 228
7. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.82 220
8. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.86 183
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:4343 180
10. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 1:43.47 180
11. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:44.32 175
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:49.34 152
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:49.82 150
14. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 1:52.48 140
15. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:53.64 136
16. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:56.49 126
17. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:05.76 100
18. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 2:19.62 73
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 1:32.69 250
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 1:26.83 305
2. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:27.67 296
3. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:35.63 228
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 1:33.34 245
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06  Vardar2018 1:36.82 220
3. ACEVSKI, Mihalil 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:4343 180
4. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:53.64 136
5. ATANASOSKI, Andre;j 06 VARDAR 1:56.49 126
6. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 2:19.62 73
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.86 183
2. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 1:43.47 180
3. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 1:4432 175
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:49.34 152
5. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:49.82 150
6. JOVANOQOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 1:52.48 140
7. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:05.76 100
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 1:18.66 550
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:2241 478
3. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:25.04 435
4. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 1:27.55 398
5. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:29.95 367
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 1:32.93 333
7. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 1:35.74 305
8. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYDSIM 1:42.94 245
9. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:44.77 232
10. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:4486 232
11. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 1:48.92 207
12. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 1:52.70 187
13. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 2:02.07 147
14. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 2:11.32 118
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:22.41 478
2. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 1:25.04 435
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andijelija 03 \Valis 1:27.55 398
2. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 1:32.93 333
3. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:44.77 232
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:20.95 367
2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 1:35.74 305
3. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYDSIM 1:42.94 245
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:44.86 232
2. TRAJCEV, Angela 07  Vardar2018 1:48.92 207
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 1:52.70 187
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 2:02.07 147
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 2:11.32 118
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 7 Men, 200m Medley Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 2:14.80 604

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:26.88 467

3. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 2:36.87 383

4. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 2:37.88 376

5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:50.62 298

6. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 2:51.40 294

7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:59.94 254

8. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 3:01.52 247

9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:09.19 218

10. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 3:15.78 197

DSQ DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI
DNF HAXHIMUSA, Atdhe 00 KASTRIOTI
YOB 2001 - 2002

1. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 2:37.88 376
DSQ DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI
YOB 2003 - 2004

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:26.88 467

2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 2:51.40 294

3. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 3:01.52 247
YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:50.62 298

2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:59.94 254

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:09.19 218

4. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 3:15.78 197
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Men, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA

2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij

Event 9

02.6.2018

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

YB

01 SPRINT
900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time

16:40.76

16:40.76

18:25.06

18:25.06

Pts
659

489
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 8 Women, 200m Medley Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:36.68 521

2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:41.47 476

3. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 2:52.94 388

4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:53.05 387

5. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 3:17.66 259

6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:32.07 210
YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:36.68 521
YOB 2003 - 2004

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:41.47 476

2. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 2:52.94 388
YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:53.05 387

2. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 3:17.66 259

3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:32.07 210
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 10
02.6.2018

Women, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

1. STAIKOVA, NIA
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

2. PETROVA, VIKTORIA
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

3. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

YB
02

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

00

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

01

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

SPRINT

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

SPRINT

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

SPRINT

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

Time

18:20.46

18:20.46

19:01.72

19:01.72

20:50.79

20:50.79

Pts
628

562

427
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01  SPRINT 25.60 544
2. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Pfm 25.62 543
3. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 25,68 539
4. JOVANOV, Jakov 9% Pfm 26.24 506
5. CVETANOVSKI, Mate;j 01  Sc Beta 26.36 499
6. BYTYAQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 26.63 484
7. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 27.41 443
8. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01  Sc Beta 27.67 431
9. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 27.86 422
10. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 27.89 421
11. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2795 418
12. ORDANOVSKI, Marjan 02 PES 28.04 414
13. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 28.06 413
14. MITEVSKI, Filip 02 Sc Beta 28.35 401
GALIC, Bobi 03  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 28.35 401
16. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 28.54 393
17. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 29.18 367
18. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 29.59 352
19. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 29.85 343
20. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 30.39 325
21. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3045 323
22. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 30.96 308
23. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 31.29 298
24. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 31.65 288
25. GJEORGIEVSKI, David 03 MLADOST 31.67 287
26. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 31.80 284
27. HALILL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 3212 275
28. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Pfm 3237 269
29. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 3240 268
30. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3253 265
31. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3286 257
32. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 33.10 252
33. KITANOVSKI, Kiril 04 Royal Aqua Management 33.25 248
KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 33.25 248
35. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 3425 227
36. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 3435 225
37. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 3470 218
38. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3474 218
39. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 35.28 208
40. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 3530 207
MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3530 207
42. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 3541 205
43. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 3546 205
44, POPOVSKI, Simon 06  Vardar2018 3559 202
45. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 35.65 201
46. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3587 198
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. SHERIFI, Dorart 04 Royal Aqua Management 36.03 195
48. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 36.07 194
49. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.83 183
50. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.28 176
51. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 3737 175
52. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 3739 174

MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3739 174
54. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 3740 174
55. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 3748 173
56. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 3749 173
57. BOGDANOVSKI, ANDREJ 05 Royal Aqua Management 3753 172
58. MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37.61 171
59. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3764 171
60. BOZINOVSKI, Filip 04 TUMBA 38.27 163
61. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.43 161
62. JONCIC, Milan 09  Napredak 38,57 159
63. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3864 158
64. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 3884 156
65. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 39.29 150
66. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 39.38 149
67. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgij 06 PINGVIN 39.76 145
68. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 3982 144
69. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 39.87 144
70. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 39.95 143
71. ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 PINGVIN 3996 143
72. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 40.11 141
73. ILIEV, Leonel 10  Sc Beta 40.41 138
74. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 4068 135
75. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.81 134
76. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 4108 131
77. DINESKI, Vladimir 07 PINGVIN 4132 129
78. PETKOVSKI, DIMITAR 07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4166 126
79. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 4177 125
80. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 4187 124
81. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4197 123
82. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10  Sc Beta 4199 123
83. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua Management 42.00 123
84. ZOVIKJ, Maksim 04 Sc Beta 42.07 122
85. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 4210 122
86. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 4212 122
87. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 4226 121
88. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 4232 120
89. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 42.41 119
90. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 42.51 119
91. ZLATEVSKI, Gjorgi 07 TUMBA 4252 118
92. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 4269 117
93. STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej 04 Sc Beta 43.61 110
94. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.71 109
95. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.77 109
96. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10  MLADOST 4406 106
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

JOVANOV, Viktor
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
VELICKOVSKI, Stefan
AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin
TODOROVSKI, Damjan
DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar
NIKOV, Petar
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
MANCEV, Emil
AVRAMOVSKI, Marko
SAZDOVSKI, Jovan
CEKOV, Vlatko
STOJKOV, Mihalil
STEFANOVSKI, Borjan
KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri
TALEVSKI, Matej
ANGELKOVSKI, Risto
BOZEVSKI, Nikola
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo
PEROVSKI, Boris
STOJANOSKI, MATEJ
STOJCESKI, Antonio
DAMJANOVSKI, Bojan
RISTEVSKI, MArko
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
ANGELESKI, David
ZUNGULOV, Bobo
TASEVSKI, Simon
JANEVSKI, Marko
GAPIKJ, Borjan
AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan
, Pantelemon
GJERGOVSKI, David
TRAJANOV, darko
POPOSKI, luka
GEORGIEV, Maksim
NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan
BUHOV, Filip
PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan
LICINA, Kaid

SPIROV, Luka
ATANASOQOSKI, Nikola
ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran
JAKIMOVSKI, Marko
ONCEVSKI, Filip
MANOV, maksim

DSQ CIBREV, Aleksandar
DSQ DACHEV, Ognen
DSQ MISHEVSKI, Andrej

YB

06
08
07
08
09
08
08
10
08
09
08
12
08
06
09
06
10
09
09
09
09
06
08
06
09
09
09
09
10
07
08
11
07
09
07
08
09
10
07
08
09
09
10
08
11
09
10
05
09
09

CENTAR
MLADOST

Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

VARDAR

Sc Beta

TUMBA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Vardar2018

Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

OKTOPOD
PINGVIN
Vardar2018
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
STUDENT
CENTAR

CENTAR
Vardar2018
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Pfm

OKTOPOD
VARDAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Royal Aqua Management
STUDENT
STUDENT

Royal Aqua Management
Royal Aqua Management
Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje
STUDENT
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
CENTAR
OKTOPOD
CENTAR

PINGVIN
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
PINGVIN
STUDENT
MLADOST
PINGVIN
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
OKTOPOD

Pfm

VARDAR
CENTAR

PINGVIN
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
CENTAR
VARDAR

PINGVIN
OKTOPOD

Time Pts
45.69 95
45.72 95
45.75 95
47.16 87
47.23 86
47.49 85
47.79 83
49.09 77
49.54 75
49.69 74
49.85 73
50.09 72
50.13 72
50.43 71
50.52 70
50.84 69
51.00 68
51.38 67
51.42 67
52.23 64
52.91 61
53.05 61
53.39 60
53.49 59
53.63 59
53.94 58
54.26 57
54.92 55
55.30 54
55.70 52
55.95 52
56.25 51
56.50 50
56.68 50
56.82 49

1:00.27 41
1:00.39 41
1:00.60 41
1:01.07 40
1:01.36 39
1:01.83 38
1:02.39 37
1:03.31 36
1:07.13 30
1:08.29 28
1:09.56 27
1:34.44 10
59.55

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

02.6.2018 18:24 - Page 3

CrtpaHa 18 og 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2001 - 2002

—_

SO0 N O WD~

SAVATINOV, NIKOLA
SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
CVETANOVSKI, Matej
BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea
SALTIROVSKI, Filip
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar
TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola
JOVANOV, Andrej
ORDANOVSKI, Marjan
MITEVSKI, Filip
DARDAN, Vishi

YOB 2003 - 2004

— — )
wn oo

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

ONoOO WD~

BYTYQI, Vigan
STEVANOVIC, Marko
GALIC, Bobi

DASKOVIC, Ognjen
TANUROVSKI, David
MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar
KRALJEVSKI, Petar
GJEORGIEVSKI, David
HALILI, Yill

OVNARSKI, Stefan

. JORDANOVSKI, Dario

STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan
KITANOVSKI, Kiril
KRALJEVSKI, David
DELEV, Stefan
STOJANOVSKI, Marko
SHERIFI, Dorart
MLADENOVSKI, Simeon
MARKUDOVSKI, Mihail
BOZINOVSKI, Filip
ZOVIKJ, Maksim
STOJANOVSKI Z., Andrej

YOB 2005 - 2006

10.
11.
12.

WO N O~ WND =

STEFANOVIC, Simon
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
VELKOVSKI, Jakov
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija
TRAJANOVSKI, Marko
STOJCESKI, Pavle
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
MANOV, Mane
MOJSOVSKI, Matej
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
POPOVSKI, Simon
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej

01 SPRINT

02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
01  Sc Beta

01 VARDAR

01  Sc Beta

02 Pfm

02 TUMBA

01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
02 PES

02 Sc Beta

02  KASTRIOTI

04 TERMOPAN

04  Napredak

03  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
03 \Valis

04 Vardar2018

03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

03 AKVA

03 MLADOST

04 KASTRIOTI

04 STUDENT

04 AKVA

04 MLADOST

04 Royal Aqua Management
03 AKVA

04 Sc Beta

04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
04 Royal Aqua Management

03 AKVA

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

04 TUMBA

04 Sc Beta

04 Sc Beta

05 Valis

05 Sc Beta

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
06 Pfm

05 TUMBA

05 Pfm

06 Pfm

05 CENTAR

05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
05 MLADOST

06 Vardar2018
05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

25.60
25.68
26.36
27.41
27.67
27.86
27.89
27.95
28.04
28.35
29.18

26.63
28.06
28.35
28.54
29.85
30.45
31.29
31.67
32.12
32.40
32.53
33.10
33.25
33.25
34.35
35.87
36.03
36.07
37.61
38.27
42.07
43.61

29.59
30.39
30.96
31.65
31.80
32.37
34.74
35.28
35.30
35.41
35.59
35.65

544
539
499
443
431
422
421
418
414
401
367

484
413
401
393
343
323
298
287
275
268
265
252
248
248
225
198
195
194
171
163
122
110

352
325
308
288
284
269
218
208
207
205
202
201
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts
13. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 3740 174
14. BOGDANOVSKI, ANDREJ 05 Royal Aqua Management 3753 172
15. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 38.64 158
16. NIKOLOVSKI, Georgij 06 PINGVIN 39.76 145
17. GEORGIEVSKI, Gorazd 05 STUDENT 3982 144
18. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3987 144
19. ATANASOVSKI, Aleksandar 05 PINGVIN 3996 143
20. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 40.81 134
21. LEKIKJ, Sergej 06 Sc Beta 4187 124
22. MURATI, Besnik 05 Royal Aqua Management 42,00 123
23. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 4232 120
24. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 42.51 119
25. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 4269 117
26. NAJDOVSKI, Martin 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.71 109
27. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.77 109
28. JOVANOV, Viktor 06 CENTAR 45.69 95
29. STEFANOVSKI, Borjan 06 STUDENT 50.43 71
30. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 50.84 69
31. STOJANOSKI, MATEJ 06  Pvk,,Delfin,,.Skopje 53.05 61
32. DAMJANOVSKI, Bojan 06 STUDENT 53.49 59

DSQ CIBREV, Aleksandar 05 VARDAR

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3286 257
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 3425 227
3. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07  Valis 3470 218
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 3546 205
5. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 36.83 183
6. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 37.28 176
7. SEKOVSKI, Oliver 07 Sc Beta 3737 175
8. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 3748 173
9. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 3749 173
10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3764 171
11. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.84 156
12. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 39.38 149
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 3995 143
14. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 40.68 135
15. DINESKI, Viadimir 07 PINGVIN 4132 129
16. PETKOVSKI, DIMITAR 07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4166 126
17. MIRCEVSKI, Ilvan 07 PINGVIN 41.77 125
18. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4197 123
19. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 4212 122
20. ZLATEVSKI, Gjorgi 07 TUMBA 4252 118
21. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 MLADOST 45.72 95
22. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.75 95
23. AVRAMOVSKI, Benjamin 08 VARDAR 47.16 87
24. DIMITRIEVSKI, Petar 08 TUMBA 47.49 85
25. NIKOV, Petar 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 47.79 83
26. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 49.54 75
27. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 PINGVIN 49.85 73
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
28. STOJKOQV, Mihail 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 50.13 72
29. STOJCESKI, Antonio 08 Royal Aqua Management 53.39 60
30. JANEVSKI, Marko 07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.70 52
31. GAPIKJ, Borjan 08 CENTAR 55.95 52
32. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 56.50 50
33. TRAJANOQV, darko 07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 56.82 49
34. POPOSKI, luka 08 PINGVIN 1:00.27 41
35. BUHOQV, Filip 07 PINGVIN 1:01.07 40
36. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:01.36 39
37. ZLATANOVSKI, Vedran 08 CENTAR 1:07.13 30

2009 and younger

1. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 35.30 207
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 3739 174
MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3739 174

4. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3843 161
5. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 38.57 159
6. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 39.29 150
7. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 40.11 141
8. ILIEV, Leonel 10  Sc Beta 40.41 138
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 41.08 131
10. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10  Sc Beta 4199 123
11. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 4210 122
12. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 4226 121
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 42.41 119
14. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10  MLADOST 44.06 106
15. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 47.23 86
16. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10  Vardar2018 49.09 77
17. AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD 49.69 74
18. CEKOV, Viatko 12 Vardar2018 50.09 72
19. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 50.52 70
20. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10  Vardar2018 51.00 68
21. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 51.38 67
22. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 Pfm 51.42 67
23. STOJANOVSKI, Mihajlo 09 OKTOPOD 52.23 64
24. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 52.91 61
25. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 53.63 59
26. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Royal Aqua Management 53.94 58
27. ANGELESKI, David 09 Royal Aqua Management 54.26 57
28. ZUNGULQV, Bobo 09  Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 54.92 55
29. TASEVSKI, Simon 10  STUDENT 55.30 54
30. AVRAMOVSKI, Gorjan 11 OKTOPOD 56.25 51
31. GJERGOVSKI, David 09 PINGVIN 56.68 50
32. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:00.39 41
33. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10  MLADOST 1:00.60 41
34. LICINA, Kaid 09 OKTOPOD 1:01.83 38
35. SPIROV, Luka 09 Pfm 1:02.39 37
36. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:03.31 36
37. JAKIMOVSKI, Marko 11 PINGVIN 1:08.29 28
38. ONCEVSKI, Filip 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:09.56 27
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 11, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
39. MANOV, maksim 10 CENTAR 1:34.44 10
DSQ DACHEV, Ognen 09 PINGVIN
DSQ MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 59.55
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00  SPRINT 27.26 659
2. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 28.04 606
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 \Valis 29.13 540
4. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 29.15 539
5. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 29.18 537
6. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 29.61 514
7. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 3210 403
8. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 3211 403
9. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 3292 374
10. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3383 345
11. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3406 338
12. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 3424 332
13. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 3442 327
14. SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija 03 Sc Beta 3481 316
15. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3496 312
16. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 35.08 309
17. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 36.05 285
18. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 36.24 280
19. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 36.71 270
20. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 37147 260
21. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3819 239
22. ALEKSOVA, Katerina 02 CENTAR 38.91 226
23. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 PINGVIN 39.09 223
24. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 39.26 220
25. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 39.28 220
26. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar2018 41.51 186
27. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4287 169
28. ZDRAVESKA, Mihaela 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.30 164
29. TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 4336 163
30. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 4380 159
31. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 45.36 143
32. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 4585 138
33. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 RABKOTNICKI 46.16 135
34. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 08 TUMBA 46.57 132
35. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 46.64 131
36. SOLOMANOVA, Hristina 05 Royal Aqua Management 4750 124
37. LJUBECKI, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 4790 121
38. GJEPORGIEVA, Eva 08 STUDENT 49.67 109
39. NIKOOVSKA, Elena 08 PINGVIN 49.90 107
40. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 50.34 104
41. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 51.76 96
42. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  MLADOST 52.18 94
43. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 52.44 92
44. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 52.70 91
45. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10  PINGVIN 52.78 90
46. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 53.07 89
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
DSQ

LICINA, Imana
STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena
IGNATOVA, Iva

MILEVSKA, Mia
BOZINOVSKA, Teodora
ZLATEVSKA, Petra
MARKOVSKA, Klementina
STOJANOSKA, Una
SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina
GEORGIEVSKA, Sdfija
STAVREVSKA, Gerogina
MAGJOVSKA, Kalina
MISHEVSKA, leona
ZUBCEVIC, Lejka
ATANASOVSKA, Anastasija

YOB 2001 - 2002

1.
2.
3.

GAJIK, Marija
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
ALEKSOVA, Katerina

YOB 2003 - 2004

NG h~WD =

TODORCEVIC, Tijana
YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
ILIEVA, Izabel

SAZDOVSKA, Anastasija
ALIDEMI, Adea
JORDANOVSKA, Lina

YOB 2005 - 2006

©Oo NN~

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
KICEEEC, Maja
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SIMOVSKA, Melanija
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
VELICHKOVSKA, Leona
TERZIKJ, Mia
SOLOMANOVA, Hristina

YB

11 OKTOPOD
08 CENTAR
08 PINGVIN
11 Sc Beta
12 TUMBA

10 TUMBA
09 OKTOPOD
10 Pfm

09 OKTOPOD
08 CENTAR
11 CENTAR
11 CENTAR
13  BISER

08 PINGVIN
07 PINGVIN
02 Sc Beta
02 VARDAR
02 CENTAR
04 Valis

04  SPRINT
04 Pfm

03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03 Sc Beta
03 Sc Beta
03 KASTRIOTI
04 MLADOST
05 Pfm

06 SYD SIM
06 Pfm

06  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje

06 VARDAR

06 PINGVIN

06  Vardar2018

05 Royal Aqua Management

Time
53.48
54.20
54.84
55.68

1:03.66
1:04.11
1:04.54
1:06.47
1:07.94
1:09.62
1:13.38
1:17.30
1:29.28
3:16.49

29.18
34.24
38.91

29.13
29.61
32.11
34.06
34.42
34.81
36.24
39.28

28.04
32.10
33.83
34.96
35.08
36.05
39.09
43.36
47.50

Pts

87
83
81
77
51
50
49
45
42
39
33
28
18

537
332
226

540
514
403
338
327
316
280
220

606
403
345
312
309
285
223
163
124

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

02.6.2018 18:05 - Page 2

CrtpaHa 24 og 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 12, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 3292 374
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 36.71 270
3. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3717 260
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 39.26 220
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar2018 4151 186
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4287 169
7. ZDRAVESKA, Mihaela 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.30 164
8. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 RABKOTNICKI 4616 135
9. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 08 TUMBA 46.57 132
10. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 4790 121
11. GJEPORGIEVA, Eva 08 STUDENT 49.67 109
12. NIKOOVSKA, Elena 08 PINGVIN 4990 107
13. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 51.76 96
14. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 52.70 91
15. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 53.07 89
16. STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR 54.20 83
17. IGNATOVA, Iva 08 PINGVIN 54.84 81
18. GEORGIEVSKA, Sofija 08 CENTAR 1:09.62 39
19. ZUBCEVIC, Lejka 08 PINGVIN 3:16.49 1
DSQ ATANASOVSKA, Anastasija 07 PINGVIN

2009 and younger

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.19 239
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 4380 159
3. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 4536 143
4. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 4585 138
5. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 46.64 131
6. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 50.34 104
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  MLADOST 52.18 94
8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 52.44 92
9. IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10  PINGVIN 52.78 90
10. LICINA, Imana 11 OKTOPOD 53.48 87
11. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 55.68 77
12. BOZINOVSKA, Teodora 12 TUMBA 1:03.66 51
13. ZLATEVSKA, Petra 10 TUMBA 1:04.11 50
14. MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD 1:04.54 49
15. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 Pfm 1:06.47 45
16. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 1:07.94 42
17. STAVREVSKA, Gerogina 11 CENTAR 1:13.38 33
18. MAGJOVSKA, Kalina 11 CENTAR 1:17.30 28
19. MISHEVSKA, leona 13  BISER 1:29.28 18
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 2754 540
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01  Sc Beta 28.37 494
3. BYTYAQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 28.44 490
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 28.45 490
5. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 29.25 450
6. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01  VARDAR 30.81 385
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 3137 365
8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 31.86 348
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 33.37 303
10. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 33.67 295
11. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 35.78 246
12. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 36.09 240
13. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 36.68 228
14. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 3751 213
15. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 3754 213
16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.26 201
17. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.67 195
18. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 38.73 194
19. VELKOV, Mihalil 06 Pfm 38.76 193
20. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 38.84 192
21. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 39.40 184
22. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 4019 173
23. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 43.20 139
PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.20 139
25. MANQV, Mane 05 CENTAR 43.70 135
26. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 4547 120
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 45.61 118
28. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 4592 116
29. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 46.05 115
30. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.29 113
31. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 46.62 111
32. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 47.05 108
33. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10  MLADOST 48.16 101
34. ILIEV, Leonel 10  Sc Beta 48.50 98
35. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 97
MILADINOVIC, Veliko 09 Napredak 48.74 97
37. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 49.12 95
38. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 49.50 93
39. JOVANOQV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 50.27 88
40. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10  Sc Beta 51.92 80
41. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 55.40 66
42. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 56.19 63
43. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 57.69 58
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1.
2.
3.

CVETANOVSKI, Matej
BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea
TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola

YOB 2003 - 2004

Nooakowp =

BYTYAQI, Vigan
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
TANUROVSKI, David
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar
JORDANOVSKI, Dario
MLADENOVSKI, Simeon

YOB 2005 - 2006

©WoN OGN~

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
GJUZIKJ, Marko
TRAJANOVSKI, Marko
VELKOV, Mihail

MANOV, Mane
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej
RISTOVSKI, Marko

YOB 2007 - 2008

Noohrwp=

9.
10.
11.
12.

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
ANDREEYV, Vedran
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
SUBOTIK, Emil
TASEVSKI, Marin
ANDREEV, Darijan
PARGOV, Luka
TASEVSKI, Todor
TASEVSKI, Teodor
JOVANOQV, Matej
MIRCEVSKI, Ivan

2009 and younger

©oOoNOO WD~

PETRESKI, Mihael
PERILOV, HRISTO
JONCIC, Milan
KALKUS, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
ILIEV, Leonel
MILADINOVIC, Veljko
VELKOVSKI, Matej
BUKLEVSKI, Viktor

01
01
02

04
04
04
03
03
04
03

06
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06

07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
07

09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10

Sc Beta
VARDAR
TUMBA

TERMOPAN

Sc Beta
Vardar2018
RABKOTNICKI
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
AKVA

AKVA

Pfm

Sc Beta
MLADOST
TUMBA

Pfm

CENTAR
MLADOST
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
Sc Beta

Pfm
Vardar2018
Sc Beta
Vardar2018
Sc Beta
STUDENT
Sc Beta

Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

Vardar2018
Vardar2018
Sc Beta
PINGVIN

Vardar2018
SPRINT
Napredak
Vardar2018
MLADOST
Sc Beta
Napredak
Vardar2018
Sc Beta

28.37 494
30.81 385
31.37 365
28.44 490
28.45 490
33.37 303
3367 295
3867 195
3873 194
4592 116
31.86 348
35.78 246
36.09 240
3751 213
38.76 193
4370 135
4547 120
4629 113
57.69 58
36.68 228
3754 213
3826 201
38.84 192
39.40 184
4019 173
4320 139
4320 139
48.74 97
4950 93
50.27 88
56.19 63
4561 118
46.05 115
46.62 111
47.05 108
48.16 101
4850 98
48.74 97
4912 95
51.92 80
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Fly, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 55.40 66
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 14 Women, 50m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00  SPRINT 3189 485
2. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 3240 463
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06  Sc Beta 3266 452
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.26 428
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 36.09 335
6. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 38.12 284
7. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 3893 267
8. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3896 266
9. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 3956 254
10. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 39.63 253
11. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 3985 248
12. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 4416 182
13. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 4432 180
14. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4575 164
15. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 47.92 143
16. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 5164 114
17. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 Sc Beta 52.04 111
18. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 55.92 90
19. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 59.35 75
20. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 1:00.81 70
21. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 1:03.70 60
22. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 1:05.90 55
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 3963 253
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 3240 463
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.26 428
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 36.09 335
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 38.12 284
5. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.96 266
6. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 Sc Beta 52.04 111
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 3266 452
2. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYDSIM 3893 267
3. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 3956 254
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 4416 182
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Fly

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 3985 248
2. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 4432 180
3. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 Sc Beta 47.92 143
4. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 5164 114
5. LJUBECKI, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 59.35 75
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 1:00.81 70

2009 and younger

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4575 164
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 55.92 90
3. MILEVSKA, Mia 11 Sc Beta 1:03.70 60
4. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 1:05.90 55
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00  SPRINT 2:30.26 603
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  Sc Beta 2:37.46 524
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04  MLADOST 3:05.46 321
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 06  Vardar2018 3:16.58 269
5. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3:17.47 266
6. VELJANOV, Risto 02  Sc Beta 3:18.32 262
7. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05  Sc Beta 3:21.78 249
DSQ ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:33.41
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. VELJANOV, Risto 02  Sc Beta 3:18.32 262
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04  MLADOST 3:05.46 321
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06  Vardar2018 3:16.58 269
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3:17.47 266
3. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05  Sc Beta 3:21.78 249
DSQ ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:33.41
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:56.33 496

2. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 3:06.84 417

3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3:10.62 392

4. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 3:13.51 375

5. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:14.82 367

6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06  Sc Beta 3:22.21 328

7. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04  MLADOST 3:36.52 267

8. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06  VARDAR 3:46.94 232

9. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05  Sc Beta 3:56.27 206
YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:56.33 496
YOB 20083 - 2004

1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 3:06.84 417

2. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 3:13.51 375

3. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04  MLADOST 3:36.52 267
YOB 2005 - 2006

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3:10.62 392

2. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:14.82 367

3. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06  Sc Beta 3:22.21 328

4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06  VARDAR 3:46.94 232

5. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05  Sc Beta 3:56.27 206
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 17 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:07.66 452
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:10.58 398
3. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:14.61 337
4. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 1:16.32 315
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:20.40 269
6. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:22.11 253
7. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:22.87 246
8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 1:24.57 231
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:24.61 231
10. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:26.65 215
11. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:26.67 215
12. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:30.03 192
13. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:30.59 188
14. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:31.19 184
15. VELKOV, Mihalil 06 Pfm 1:32.50 177
16. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:33.54 171
17. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 1:34.29 167
18. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:37.10 153
19. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:38.21 147
20. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:39.05 144
21. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:39.45 142
22. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:44.78 121
23. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:51.61 100
24. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10  MLADOST 2:12.00 60
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Sc Beta 1:07.66 452
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:10.58 398
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. GALIC, Bobi 03  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:1461 337
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 1:16.32 315
3. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:26.67 215
4. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:33.54 171
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:20.40 269
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:2211 253
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:31.19 184
4. VELKOQOV, Mihall 06 Pfm 1:32.50 177
5. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 1:34.29 167
6. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:44.78 121
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 1:22.87 246
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 1:24.57 231
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:24.61 231
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:26.65 215
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:30.03 192
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:30.59 188
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:37.10 153
8. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:38.21 147
9. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:39.05 144
10. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 1:39.45 142
11. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:51.61 100
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:06.72 661
2. PETKOVA, Diyana 00 SPRINT 1:06.76 659
3. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00  SPRINT 1:09.61 582
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:09.73 579
5. PETROVA, VIKTORIA 00 SPRINT 1:09.89 575
6. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:15.92 448
7. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 1:17.48 422
8. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:18.26 409
9. NEDELKOSKA, lvana 06 Sc Beta 1:2046 376
10. KITANOVIK, Iva 07  Pfm 1:25.61 312
11. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 1:25.69 312
12. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 1:26.33 305
13. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:31.83 253
14. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:34.53 232
15. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:42.03 184
16. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 1:43.48 177
17. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar2018 1:46.74 161
18. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:04.68 101
19. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:11.17 86
DNF ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:06.72 661
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:15.92 448
2. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 1:17.48 422
3. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 1:18.26 409
DNF ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:09.73 579
2. NEDELKOSKA, lvana 06 Sc Beta 1:2046 376
3. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 1:25.69 312
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 1:26.33 305
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:31.83 253
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:25.61 312
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 1:34.53 232
3. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 1:42.03 184
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 1:43.48 177
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07  Vardar2018 1:46.74 161
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 19 Men, 200m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 2:54.65 260

2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 2:55.56 256
YOB 2003 - 2004

1. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 2:54.65 260

2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 2:55.56 256
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 20 Women, 200m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:33.57 499

2. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:19.93 226

3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 3:20.21 225
YOB 2003 - 2004

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:33.57 499

2. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:19.93 226

3. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 3:20.21 225
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Open
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 4:10.34 679
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:10.34
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu4:25.86 567
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:25.86
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 4:38.52 493
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.52
4. HAXHIMUSA, Atdhe 00 KASTRIOTI 5:24.78 311
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:24.78
5. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06  SPRINT 5:25.35 309
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:25.35
6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 5:33.95 286
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:33.95
7. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 5:35.07 283
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:35.07
8. HALILIL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 5:44.23 261
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.23
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 4:10.34 679
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:10.34
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu4:25.86 567
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:25.86
3. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 5:35.07 283
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:35.07
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 4:38.52 493
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.52
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 5:33.95 286
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:33.95
3. HALILIL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 5:44.23 261
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.23
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Open
1. STAIKOVA, NIA 02  SPRINT 4:40.22 621
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.22
2. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRAO4 SPRINT 4:40.70 618
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.70
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu4:43.29 601
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.29
4. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4:45.53 587
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:45.53
5. PETROVA, VIKTORIA 00  SPRINT 4:46.82 579
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:46.82
6. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4:53.30 542
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:53.30
7. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 5:02.95 491
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:02.95
8. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 5:08.19 467
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.19
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. STAIKOVA, NIA 02 SPRINT 4:40.22 621
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.22
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu4:43.29 601
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:43.29
3. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4:53.30 542
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:53.30
4. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 5:08.19 467
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.19
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRAO4 SPRINT 4:40.70 618
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:40.70
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4:45.53 587
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:45.53
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.67 531
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 3269 397
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 33.05 384
4. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 3396 354
5. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3447 339
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 35,59 308
7. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 3747 264
8. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 38.04 252
9. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3864 240
10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.87 236
11. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.04 233
12. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.10 232
13. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 39.29 229
14. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 40.33 211
15. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.83 204
16. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 4159 193
17. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 4170 191
18. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 4219 185
19. VELKOV, Mihall 06 Pfm 4297 175
20. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 4384 164
21. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 4393 163
22. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4513 151
23. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 4514 151
24. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.51 147
25. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 4560 146
26. CEKOQV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 46.77 135
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 47 11 132
28. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 4714 132
29. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 4759 128
30. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4769 128
31. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09  Napredak 47.76 127
32. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 47.79 127
33. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.25 123
34. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 4827 123
35. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 119
36. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 50.55 107
37. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 51.95 99
38. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.24 97
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 53.41 91
40. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 54.49 85
41. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 56.26 78
42. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 57.20 74
43. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 58.07 70
44. TALEVSKI, Mate;j 06 CENTAR 58.52 69
45. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.60 59
46. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 1:03.37 54

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

03.6.2018 9:26 - Page 1

CtpaHa 40 og 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:06.59 47
48. STOJKOV, Mihail 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.01 46
49. CEKOV, Vlatko 12  Vardar2018 1:08.39 43
50. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 1:09.21 41
51. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:13.36 35
52. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:20.33 26

DSQ VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10  Vardar2018

DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018

DSQ KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.67 531
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 3269 397

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 3305 384
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04  Napredak 3396 354
3. GALIC, Bobi 03  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3447 339
4. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 4033 211
5. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.83 204
6. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 4393 163

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 35.59 308
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 3747 264
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 38.04 252
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.64 240
5. VELKOQOV, Mihalil 06 Pfm 4297 175
6. KARASKAKOQOVSKI, Andrej 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4513 151
7. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 47.79 127
8. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.24 97
9. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 58.52 69

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.87 236
2. BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.04 233
3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.10 232
4. MILENOQVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 39.29 229
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 4159 193
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 41,70 191
7. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 4219 185
8. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 43.84 164
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.51 147
10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 4560 146
11. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 46.77 135
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.27 123
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 119
14. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 50.55 107
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23, Boys, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
15. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 56.26 78
16. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 57.20 74
17. STOJKOV, Mihail 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.01 46
18. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 1:09.21 41

2009 and younger

1. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 4514 151
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 47.11 132
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 4714 132
4. JONCIC, Milan 09  Napredak 4759 128
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4769 128
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 4776 127
7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.25 123
8. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 51.95 99
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 53.41 91
10. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 54.49 85
11. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 58.07 70
12. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.60 59
13. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 1:03.37 54
14. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:06.59 47
15. CEKOV, Viatko 12  Vardar2018 1:08.39 43
16. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:13.36 35
17. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:20.33 26
DSQ VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018
DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10  Vardar2018
DSQ KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 24 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00  SPRINT 3150 633
2. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00  SPRINT 3162 626
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 33.00 551
4. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 35.73 434
5. RISTIC, Milica 03 \Valis 36.88 395
6. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Sc Beta 38.00 361
7. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 38.36 351
8. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 38.62 343
9. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 39.18 329
10. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 40.21 304
11. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 40.89 289
12. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 42.09 265
13. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 43.77 236
14. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.86 234
15. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 4433 227
16. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4520 214
17. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 4535 212
18. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 46.41 198
19. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 46.67 194
20. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 46.83 192
21. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 46.90 192
22. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 48.05 178
23. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 48.33 175
24. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 48.80 170
25. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 4935 164
26. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Monika 06 Sc Beta 50.00 158
27. GARRETT, Florence 93 Pfm 50.37 155
28. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 5137 146
29. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 5159 144
30. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 52.04 140
31. TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 5225 138
32. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 52.61 136
33. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 5350 129
34. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 59.66 93
35. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:01.98 83
36. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:02.92 79
37. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 1:03.42 77
38. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 1:07.79 63
39. MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD 1:08.86 60
40. STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR 1:13.55 49
41. MISHEVSKA, leona 13  BISER 1:21.03 37
42. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 1:25.26 31
43. GEORGIEVSKA, Scfija 08 CENTAR 1:33.34 24
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 35.73 434
2. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 36.88 395
3. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 40.21 304
4. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 43.86 234
5. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 4433 227

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 33.00 551
2. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Sc Beta 38.00 361
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 38.36 351
4. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 Sc Beta 38.62 343
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 40.89 289
6. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 42.09 265
7. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Monika 06 Sc Beta 50.00 158
8. TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 5225 138

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Ilva 07 Pfm 39.18 329
2. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 43.77 236
3. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4520 214
4. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 4535 212
5. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD 46.41 198
6. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 46.67 194
7. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 4683 192
8. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Sc Beta 46.90 192
9. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 48.33 175
10. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 4880 170
11. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 52.04 140
12. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 52.61 136
13. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 5350 129
14. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST 1:03.42 77
15. STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR 1:13.55 49
16. LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR 1:25.26 31
17. GEORGIEVSKA, Sofija 08 CENTAR 1:33.34 24

2009 and younger

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4805 178
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 49.35 164
3. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD 51.37 146
4. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pim 51.59 144
5. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 59.66 93
6. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:01.98 83
7. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:02.92 79
8. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD 1:07.79 63
9. MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD 1:08.86 60
10. MISHEVSKA, leona 13  BISER 1:21.03 37
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. SOKOLOVSKI, Andre;j 98 Pfm 3208 574
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  Sc Beta 3294 530
3. JANESKI, Filip 98 Sc Beta 3526 432
4. JOVANOQOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.34 395
5. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 38,59 330
6. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 38.88 322
7. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 3982 300
8. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 4015 293
9. VELJANOQV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 4135 268
10. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 4157 264
11. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 4216 253
12. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA 4259 245
13. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 42,77 242
14. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 43.16 235
15. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 44.00 222
16. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 4471 212
17. ACEVSKI, Mihalil 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4489 209
18. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 4544 202
19. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4643 189
20. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 4654 188
21. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 46.62 187
22. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 4889 162
23. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4950 156
24. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 50.04 151
25. JOVANOQV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 51.12 142
26. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 5117 141
27. MILADINOVIC, Veliko 09 Napredak 5133 140
28. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 5135 140
29. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 5146 139
30. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 5168 137
31. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.80 128
32. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 5395 120
33. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 5426 118
34. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 55.60 110
35. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 55.79 109
36. NIKOV, Petar 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5596 108
37. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 56.51 105
38. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.56 104
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 5712 101
40. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 58.12 96
41. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 59.42 90
42. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:00.47 85
43. GIGOV, Miha 07 OKTOPOD 1:02.39 78
44. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:02.67 77
45. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.97 75
46. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:03.22 75
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
47. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:03.79 73
48. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:03.87 72
49. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:06.47 64
50. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 1:08.67 58
51. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 1:13.01 48
52. GIGOV, Malin 09 OKTOPOD 1:15.30 44
53. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:17.00 41
54. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:30.09 25
DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 36.34 395
2. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 Sc Beta 38.88 322
3. VELJANOV, Risto 02 Sc Beta 41.35 268
4. VASEVSKI, Darko 02 TUMBA 4259 245

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 39.82 300
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 40.15 293
3. DELEV, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 43.16 235
4. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4400 222
5. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 STUDENT 50.04 151

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 4157 264
2. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Sc Beta 4216 253
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 4277 242
4. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 4471 212
5. ACEVSKI, Mihalil 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 4489 209
6. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 4544 202
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.43 189
8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 48.89 162
9. NEDELKOVSKI, Borjan 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 49.50 156
10. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 5135 140
11. MOJSOVSKI, Matej 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 55.60 110
12. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:03.79 73
13. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 1:08.67 58

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Sc Beta 46.54 188
2. JANEV, Ognen 07 Sc Beta 46.62 187
3. JOVANQV, Matej 07  Sc Beta 51.12 142
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 5146 139
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08  Vardar2018 51.68 137
6. MANCEV, Emil 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 52.80 128
7. NIKOV, Petar 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 55.96 108
8. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 58.12 96
9. GIGOV, Miha 07 OKTOPOD 1:02.39 78
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 25, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 1:03.22 75

2009 and younger

1. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 5117 141
2. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 51.33 140
3. KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta 5395 120
4. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Sc Beta 5426 118
5. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 55.79 109
6. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 56.51 105
7. BLAZEVSKI EMINOV, Gorazd 09 Sc Beta 56.56 104
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 5712 101
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 59.42 90
10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:00.47 85
11. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:02.67 77
12. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:02.97 75
13. ZUNGULOV, Bobo 09 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:03.87 72
14. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:06.47 64
15. RISTEVSKI, MArko 09 STUDENT 1:13.01 48
16. GIGOV, Malin 09 OKTOPOD 1:15.30 44
17. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:17.00 41
18. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:30.09 25
DSQ AVRAMOVSKI, Marko 09 OKTOPOD
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 26 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PETKOVA, Diyana 00  SPRINT 34.74 631
2. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 35.77 578
3. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 37.82 489
4. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 39.34 434
5. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.34 403
6. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 41.31 375
7. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04  SPRINT 41.66 366
8. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 43.73 316
9. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 4515 287
10. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.02 271
11. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 46.88 256
12. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4711 253
13. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.22 236
14. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 48.62 230
15. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 49.29 220
16. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 49.45 218
17. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 50.08 210
18. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 54.65 162
19. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 55.85 151
20. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 56.79 144
21. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 57.06 142
22. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 57.09 142
23. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 5780 137
24. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 58.19 134
25. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 1:01.26 115
26. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:01.75 112
27. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:08.36 82
28. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:14.86 63
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 37.82 489
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 39.34 434
2. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 41.31 375
3. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04 SPRINT 41.66 366
4. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 4515 287
5. JORDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.02 271
6. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4711 253
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 26, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.34 403
2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 43.73 316
3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 46.88 256
4. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 48.62 230
5. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 49.29 220

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.22 236
2. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar2018 49.45 218
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 50.08 210
4. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar2018 5465 162
5. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 5585 151
6. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 56.79 144
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 57.06 142
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 57.09 142
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 5819 134
10. PETKOV, Andrea 07 OKTOPOD 1:01.26 115

2009 and younger

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 57.80 137
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:01.75 112
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:08.36 82
4. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:14.86 63
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 27 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 1:58.56 636
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 2:12.00 461
3. IVANOVSKI, Branimir 00 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:12.94 451
4. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 2:17.41 409
5. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 2:21.30 376
6. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 2:23.04 362
7. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 2:23.41 359
8. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:24.11 354
9. HAXHIMUSA, Atdhe 00 KASTRIOTI 2:25.75 342
10. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:25.98 341
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:27.52 330
12. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:30.53 311
13. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:31.62 304
14. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 2:35.04 284
15. HALILL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 2:39.36 262
16. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 2:45.30 234
17. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04  AKVA 2:53.68 202
18. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 2:55.43 196
19. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:00.15 181
20. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06  VARDAR 3:17.22 138
21. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 3:19.87 132
22. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 3:31.22 112
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA 01 SPRINT 1:58.56 636
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 2:12.00 461
3. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 Sc Beta 2:17.41 409
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 2:21.30 376
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 2:23.04 362
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 2:23.41 359
4. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:30.53 311
5. HALILL Yill 04 KASTRIOTI 2:39.36 262
6. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04  AKVA 2:53.68 202
7. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 3:00.15 181
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:24.11 354
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 2:25.98 341
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:27.52 330
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:31.62 304
5. DIMITROV, VLADIMIR 06 SPRINT 2:35.04 284
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 2:45.30 234
7. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 2:55.43 196
8. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06  VARDAR 3:17.22 138
9. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 3:31.22 112
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Open
1. PETROVA, VIKTORIA 00 SPRINT 2:12.97 613
2. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:13.78 602
3. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:16.23 570
4. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04  SPRINT 2:16.31 569
5. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:17.64 553
6. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:18.97 537
7. STAIKOVA, NIA 02 SPRINT 2:21.54 508
8. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 2:22.41 499
9. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 2:26.37 459
10. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 2:30.55 422
11. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:33.16 401
12. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:34.15 393
13. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:38.81 360
14. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 2:42.94 333
15. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 2:48.86 299
16. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:52.52 280
17. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06  VARDAR 2:57.32 258
18. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:57.52 257
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:13.78 602
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:16.23 570
3. STAIKOVA, NIA 02 SPRINT 2:21.54 508
4. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA 01 SPRINT 2:30.55 422
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. YANAKIEVA, ALEKSANDRA 04  SPRINT 2:16.31 569
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:18.97 537
3. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 2:22.41 499
4. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04  SPRINT 2:26.37 459
5. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:33.16 401
6. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:52.52 280
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:17.64 553
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:34.15 393
3. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:38.81 360
4. KICEEEC, Maja 06 SYD SIM 2:42.94 333
5. JANEVA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 2:48.86 299
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06  VARDAR 2:57.32 258
7. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:57.52 257
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 29 Men, 100m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 1:03.53 482
2. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94  Sc Beta 1:05.08 448
3. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00  SPRINT 1:10.67 350
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:1430 301
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:16.53 275
6. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:21.04 232
7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:22.00 224
8. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:22.04 223
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:2441 205
10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:27.33 185
11. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07  Vardar2018 1:30.99 164
12. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:31.97 158
13. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:32.28 157
14. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 1:32.72 155
15. VELKOV, Mihalil 06 Pfm 1:33.15 152
16. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:35.50 141
17. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.42 137
18. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 1:42.75 113
19. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:4548 105
20. K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:52.59 86
21. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:07.11 60
DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10  MLADOST
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:1430 301
2. DARDAN, Vishi 02 KASTRIOTI 1:21.04 232
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 1:16.53 275
2. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:22.04 223
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 1:2441 205
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:22.00 224
2. VELKOV, Mihall 06 Pfm 1:33.15 152
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:36.42 137
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:27.33 185
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:30.99 164
3. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:31.97 158
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 1:32.28 157
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 1:32.72 155
6. PARGOV, Luka 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:35.50 141
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 29, Boys, 100m Fly, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Napredak 1:42.75 113

8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:45.48 105

9. K.STOJMENOQV, Maksim 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:52.59 86

10. VELICKOVSKI, Stefan 07  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 2:07.11 60
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 03.6.2018 10:32 - Page 2

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum CrtpaHa 53 og 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 30 Women, 100m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA 00 SPRINT 1:1246 461
2. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:14.52 423
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:20.94 330
4. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:29.83 242
5. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.05 210
6. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 1:43.76 157
7. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:44.11 155
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 1:50.81 128
YOB 20083 - 2004
1. KIRACHENA, MIHAELA 04 SPRINT 1:14.52 423
2. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 \Valis 1:29.83 242
3. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.05 210
YOB 2005 - 2006
1. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Plivacki Klub Karpos Skopje 1:44.11 155
YOB 2007 - 2008
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:20.94 330
2. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 07 Sc Beta 1:43.76 157
3. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Sc Beta 1:50.81 128
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 31 Men, 400m Medley Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Open
1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 4:53.71 572
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:53.71
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 5:16.07 459
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:16.07
3. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 6:23.00 258
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:23.00
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 5:16.07 459
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:16.07
2. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 MLADOST 6:23.00 258
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:23.00
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 32 Women, 400m Medley Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
Open
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu5:27.73 549
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:27.73
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:37.94 501
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.94
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 6:13.20 372
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:13.20
YOB 2001 - 2002
1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Clu5:27.73 549
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:27.73
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:37.94 501
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.94
YOB 2003 - 2004
1. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 03 MLADOST 6:13.20 372
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:13.20

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

03.6.2018 10:53 - Page 1

CrtpaHa 56 og 58



XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Men, 800m Freestyle

Open
Results

Event 33
02.6.2018
Points: FINA 2013
Rank
1. SAVATINOV, NIKOLA
100m:
200m:
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij
100m:
200m:
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
100m:
200m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

YB

01 SPRINT
500m:
600m:

02  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori

500m:
600m:

04 MLADOST
500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Time

8:48.21

8:48.21
9:22.13

9:22.13
11:14.42

11:14.42

Pts
627

520

301
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Women, 800m Freestyle

Open
Results

Event 34
02.6.2018
Points: FINA 2013
Rank
1. PETROVA, VIKTORIA
100m:
200m:
2. STAIKOVA, NIA
100m:
200m:
3. PETROVSKA, Eva
100m:
200m:
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana
100m:
200m:
5. MIROVA, ALEKSANDRA
100m:
200m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

YB

00 SPRINT
500m:
600m:

02 SPRINT
500m:
600m:

04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
500m:
600m:

06 Sc Beta
500m:
600m:

01 SPRINT
500m:
600m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Time

9:36.12

9:36.12
9:37.57
9:37.57
9:50.90
9:50.90

10:36.84

10:36.84
11:02.33

11:02.33

Pts
630

626

584

467

415
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